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# NAME  COMPANY  REG  

YEAR  

PHONE  EMAIL  

1 Phillip E Mutantika Easy Travel Consultancy Services 

Ltd 

2013 0977 224473 easytravelconltancy@yahoo.com  

2 Peter Phiri Mind Solutions Limited 2013 0976 446721 pphiri@mindsolutions.co.zm  

3 Kasongo Mwanza Nkhuzyeni 2013 0977 531844 kaslulu@yahoo.com  

4 Lydia Stephenson Gill Zambia Multi Consultancy 2013 0979 100222 lydia@zmc.solutions  

5 Evans Mushiba Xavatras Investments 2013 0965 642000 evans@zedvisa.com  

6 Jones Jackson Mwelwa Jolomwe GD & Consultancy 

Services 

2013 0955 455595 mwelwajonesj@yahoo.com  

7 Mirriam Mwape Kunda Edmirk Consultancy 2013 0978 993300 mirriam.amms@iconnect.zm  

8 James Keepwell Mphande JAKA Consultancy Services 2013 0977 845961 jameskomani@yahoo.com  

9 Martin Nyambe Martreg Enterprises & Consultancy 2013 0955 777040 mmmeca@zamtel.zm  

10 Lusungu Kayela HLB Reliance 2013 0977 230228 lusungu@hlb.co.zm  

11 Cindy Kwala Lufwendo Primost Consultancy Limited  2013 0977 537962 cindynjolomba@yahoo.co.uk  

12 Webster D. Shabusale Kilmaurs Consult Limited 2013 0977 717161 Webster.shabusale@kilmaurs.net  

13 Andrew Mushibwe Chimange & Associates 2013 0955 448172 amushibwe@yahoo.com  

14 Charles Soko Sokmaku Business Consultancy 2013 0977 766179   

15 Nyirenda Chafwa Wiza Soned Consultancy 2014 0966 743438   

16 Kaiko C Lungu Kashanane Consultancy Limited 2015 0977 829584 kashanane@yahoo.com  

17 Donia M Chanza Chaman Investment Limited 2015 0955 837411 donniamanda@yahoo.com  

18 Benny K Phiri Zambian Institute for Migration 

Policy and Development Limited 

2015 0977 604091 bkphiri@yahoo.co.uk  

19 Otto Shikubone Moving World Consultancy Limited  2015 0977 610072 ottoshikuboni@yahoo.co.uk 

20 Matonka Lloyd MAKA Consultancy Services 2016 0977 624851 Makaconsultancyservices@gmail.com  

21 Mushala Blessings Katube Business Solutions 2016 0973 060339 blessmush@hotmail.com  

22 Luswili M. Deophine LMD Management Consultant 2016 0977 786917 luswiwlideophine@gmail.com  

23 Mwenge Christopher CTM and Associate Limited 2016 0978 980460 ctmbusinessolutions@gmail.com  

24 Mhango M Yesaya MWEMAT Consultants 2016 0977 766245 yesayamm.1960@gmail.com  

25 Phiri Malama MP and Associates Limited 2016 0950 826969 malamamp@gmail.com  
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26 Mulambo Henry D Muladvisor Business Consultants 2016 0979 644407 muladvisor@hotmail.com  

27 Shawa Enock TARGET CONSULT 2016 077 7368579 enockshawa@gmail.com  

28 Siwale Ethel Sisters Touch General Dealers 

Limited 

2016 0977 807989 ethellandre@yahoo.com  

29 Raphael Chilala CA & J Consultants & Business 

Solutions 

2018 0965 097027 raphaelc4@gmail.com  

30 Tobias Tope Banda Interpola Business Consultancy 2018 0965 476020 tobiastbanda1@gmail.com  

31 Collins Hangubo Enisco Premier Business 

Consultancy 

2018 0977 492911 collinshangubo@yahoo.com  

32 Kennedy Ngosa Chanda Ciltax Limited 2018 0972 476892 chanda.ngosa@yahoo.com  

33 Florence Phiri Quick Plus Consultancy  2018 0973 554250 phiriflorence71@gmail.com  

34 Paul Masuwa Pmone Consultancy Services 2018 0973 709507 paulmasuwa@yahoo.com  

35 Matthew K. Chansa Chemu Freight and Tours Limited 2019 0977 856591  

36 Sydney Chiyaba Prime Time Networks Limited 2019 0978 980590 schiyaba@gmail.com 

37 Kamiji Mwanga  Katawola Rockfiled Business Solutions 2019 0977 642844 kamiji.kat@gmail.com 

38 Peter Zangata Solink Enterprise Limited 2019 0971 982864 solink2016@gmail.com 

39 Fred Chiyesu Amber Travel Consultants 2019 0967 782897 fichiyesu@gmail.com 

40 Joseph Kamana Kamafa Consultancy  2020 0977 882593 kamanajoseph@yahoo.com 

41 Charlene Chitobolo Kalatula Consultancy Services 

Limited 

2020 0966 454766 charzchit@yahoo.com 

42 Mulawa Robson Mulawa Mulawa Consultants  2020 0971 257364 mulawazde@gmail.com 

 

mailto:muladvisor@hotmail.com
mailto:enockshawa@gmail.com
mailto:ethellandre@yahoo.com
mailto:raphaelc4@gmail.com
mailto:tobiastbanda1@gmail.com
mailto:collinshangubo@yahoo.com
mailto:chanda.ngosa@yahoo.com
mailto:phiriflorence71@gmail.com
mailto:paulmasuwa@yahoo.com
mailto:charzchit@yahoo.com
mailto:mulawazde@gmail.com

